Pricing Guide
December 2012
Contents
Forward
Ordering Information 3-4
Materials 5
Care and Maintenance 6
AERO Design Concept

feet. Voice, power, and data offer superior connectivity,
and beautiful matching wood doors.
14
Description Model  D W H Base dia. List Price Weight (lbs.)
Round Conference Table
1-piece top, 1 base ATR1S4242 42” 42” 30” 8” $5844 210
 ATR1S4848 48” 48” 30” 10” $6424 238
 ATR1S5454 54” 54” 30” 12” $7167 274
 ATR1S6060 60” 60” 30” 14” $7802 310
15
Description Model D W H Base W List Price Weight (lbs.)
Square Conference Table
1-piece top, 1 base ATS1S4242 42” 42” 30” 8” $5142 210
 ATS1S4848 48” 48” 30” 10” $5623 238
 ATS1S5454 54” 54” 30” 12” $6264 274
 ATS1S6060 60” 60” 30” 14” $6799 310
Description Model D W H List Price Weight (lbs.)
Wall Mounted
Telepresence Conference Table
1-piece top, 1 base, 1 VPD door ATT1S7260-0-AD1 72” 60” 30” $8917 291
 ATT1S7272-0-AD1 72” 72” 30” $9578 342
 ATT1S6084-0-AD1 60” 84” 30” $9174 341
 ATT1S6096-0-AD1 60” 96” 30” $9800 384
16
17
Description Model  D W H List Price Weight (lbs.)
Curved Boat Conference Table I
1-piece top, 2 bases, 1 VPD door ATB2S4284-0-AD1 33”/42” 84” 30” $10442 306
 ATB2S4884-0-AD1 39”/48” 84” 30” $10753 332
 ATB2S4296-0-AD1 33”/42” 96” 30” $11058 338
 ATB2S4896-0-AD1 39”/48” 96” 30” $11394 368
 ATB2S42108-0-AD1 33”/42” 108” 30” $11833 372
 ATS2S48108-0-AD1 39”/48” 108” 30” $12196 405
18
Description Model  D W H List Price Weight (lbs.)
Curved Boat Conference Table II
2-piece top, 2 bases, 2 VPD doors ATB2S42120-0-AD2 31”/42” 120” 30” $13554 404
 ATB2S48120-0-AD2 37”/48” 120” 30” $13946 441
 ATB2S54120-0-AD2 43”/54” 120” 30” $14343 479
 ATB2S42132-0-AD2 31”/42” 132” 30” $14332 438
 ATB2S48132-0-AD2 37”/48” 132” 30” $14751 479
 ATB2S54120-0-AD2 43”/54” 132” 30” $15178 521
 ATB2S48144-0-AD2 37”/48” 144” 30” $15426 515
 ATB2S54144-0-AD2 43”/54” 144” 30” $15881 560
 ATB2S60144-0-AD2 49”/60” 144” 30” $16342 605
Description Model  D W H List Price Weight (lbs.)
Curved Boat Conference Table III
2-piece top, 3 bases, 2 VPD doors ATB3S54156-0-AD2 41”/54” 156” 30” $18854 646
 ATB3S60156-0-AD2 47”/60” 156” 30” $19907 695
 ATB3S54168-0-AD2 41”/54” 168” 30” $20152 686
 ATB3S60168-0-AD2 47”/60” 168” 30” $20691 739
 ATB3S54180-0-AD2 40”/54” 180” 30” $20911 726
 ATB3S60180-0-AD2 46”/60” 180” 30” $21485 782
 ATB3S54192-0-AD2 40”/54” 192” 30” $21677 766
 ATB3S60192-0-AD2 46”/60” 192” 30” $22286 826
 ATB3S54204-0-AD2 39”/54” 204” 30” $22454 805
 ATB3S60204-0-AD2 45”/60” 204” 30” $23095 869
 ATB3S54216-0-AD2 39”/54” 216” 30” $23239 845
 ATB3S60216-0-AD2 45”/60” 216” 30” $23918 913
Description Model  D W L List Price Weight (lbs.)
Curved Boat Conference Table IV
3-piece top, 4 bases, 3 VPD doors ATB4S60240-0-AD3 44”/60” 240” 30” $28644 1046
 ATB4S60270-0-AD3 44”/60” 270” 30” $31305 1157
 ATB4S60288-0-AD3 44”/60” 288” 30” $32614 1222
20
Description Model  D W H  List Price Weight (lbs.)
Curved Boat Conference Table V
5-piece top, 4 bases, 3 VPD doors ATB4S66240-0-AD3 50”/66” 240” 30” $31124 1121
 ATB4S72240-0-AD3 56”/72” 240” 30” $31897 1196
 ATB4S66270-0-AD3 50”/66” 270” 30” $33884 1241
 ATB4S72270-0-AD3 56”/72” 270” 30” $34758 1325
 ATB4S66288-0-AD3 50”/66” 288” 30” $35259 1312
 ATB4S72288-0-AD3 56”/72” 288” 30” $36195 1402
21
22
Description Model D W H List Price Weight (lbs.)
Rectangle Conference Table I
1-piece top, 2 bases, 1 VPD door ATS2S4284-0-AD1 42” 84” 30” $9662 306
 ATS2S4884-0-AD1 48” 84” 30” $9973 332
 ATS2S4296-0-AD1 42” 96” 30” $10166 338
 ATS2S4896-0-AD1 48” 96” 30” $10503 368
 ATS2S42108-0-AD1 42” 108” 30” $10831 372
 ATS2S48108-0-AD1 48” 108” 30” $11194 405
Description Model D W H List Price Weight (lbs.)
Rectangle Conference Table II
2-piece top, 2 bases, 2 VPD doors ATS2S42120-0-AD2 42” 120” 30” $12441 404
 ATS2S48120-0-AD2 48” 120” 30” $12833 441
 ATS2S54120-0-AD2 54” 120” 30” $13230 479
 ATS2S42132-0-AD2 42” 132” 30” $13105 438
 ATS2S48132-0-AD2 48” 132” 30” $13525 479
 ATS2S54120-0-AD2 54” 132” 30” $13952 521
 ATS2S48144-0-AD2 48” 144” 30” $14086 515
 ATS2S54144-0-AD2 54” 144” 30” $14542 560
 ATS2S60144-0-AD2 60” 144” 30” $15003 605
23
Description Model D W H List Price Weight (lbs.)
Rectangle Conference Table III
2-piece top, 3 bases, 2 VPD doors ATS3S54156-0-AD2 54” 156” 30” $17407 646
 ATS3S60156-0-AD2 60” 156” 30” $18459 695
 ATS3S54168-0-AD2 54” 168” 30” $18592 686
 ATS3S60168-0-AD2 60” 168” 30” $19131 739
 ATS3S54180-0-AD2 54” 180” 30” $19238 726
 ATS3S60180-0-AD2 60” 180” 30” $19812 782
 ATS3S54192-0-AD2 54” 192” 30” $19896 766
 ATS3S60192-0-AD2 60” 192” 30” $20505 826
 ATS3S54204-0-AD2 54” 204” 30” $20560 805
 ATS3S60204-0-AD2 60” 204” 30” $21202 869
 ATS3S54216-0-AD2 54” 216” 30” $21232 845
 ATS3S60216-0-AD2 60” 216” 30” $21911 913
24
Description Model D W H List Price Weight (lbs.)
Rectangle Conference Table IV
3-piece top, 4 bases, 3 VPD doors ATS4S60240-0-AD3 60” 240” 30” $26416 1046
 ATS4S60270-0-AD3 60” 270” 30” $28797 1157
 ATS4S60288-0-AD3 60” 288” 30” $29939 1222
25
Description Model D W H List Price Weight (lbs.)
Rectangle Conference Table V
5-piece top, 4 bases, 3 VPD doors ATS4S66240-0-AD3 66” 240” 30” $28895 1121
 ATS4S72240-0-AD3 72” 240” 30” $29668 1196
 ATS4S66270-0-AD3 66” 270” 30” $31376 1241
 ATS4S72270-0-AD3 72” 270” 30” $32250 1325
 ATS4S66288-0-AD3 66” 288” 30” $32584 1312
 ATS4S72288-0-AD3 72” 288” 30” $33520 1402
26
Description Model  D W H List Price Weight (lbs.)
Wedge Conference Table I
1-piece top, 2 bases, 1 VPD door ATW2S4884-0-AD1 39”/48” 84” 30” $9973 332
 ATW2S5484-0-AD1 45”/54” 84” 30” $10288 359
 ATW2S4896-0-AD1 38”/48” 96” 30” $10503 368
 ATW2S5496-0-AD1 44”/54” 96” 30” $10845 398
 ATW2S48108-0-AD1 36½”/48” 108” 30” $11194 405
 ATW2S54108-0-AD1 42½”/54” 108” 30” $11561 439
27
Description Model D W H List Price Weight (lbs.)
Wedge Conference Table II
2-piece top, 2 bases, 2 VPD doors ATW2S48120-0-AD1 35½”/48” 120” 30” $12833 441
 ATW2S54120-0-AD1 41½”/54”  120” 30” $13230 479
 ATW2S54132-0-AD1 40”/54” 132” 30” $13952 521
 ATW2S60132-0-AD1 46”/60” 132” 30” $14380 562
 ATW2S54144-0-AD1 39”/54” 144” 30” $14542 560
 ATW2S60144-0-AD1 45”/60” 144” 30” $15003 605
28
Description Model  D W H List Price Weight (lbs.)
Wedge Conference Table III
2-piece top, 3 bases, 2 VPD doors ATW3S60156-0-AD2 43½”/60” 156” 30” $18459 695
 ATW3S60168-0-AD2 42½”/60” 168” 30” $19131 739
 ATW3S60180-0-AD2 41”/60” 180” 30” $19812 782
29
Description Model  W D H List Price Weight (lbs.)
Wedge Conference Table IV
3-piece top, 3 bases, 2 VPD doors ATW3S66156-0-AD2 49½”/66” 156” 30” $20262 744
 ATW3S66168-0-AD2 48½”/66” 168” 30” $20965 791
 ATW3S66180-0-AD2 47”/66” 180” 30” $21680 838
30
Description Model  D W H List Price Weight (lbs.)
Wedge Conference Table V
4-piece top, 3 bases, 2 VPD doors ATW3S66192-0-AD2 46”/66” 192” 30” $22407 886
 ATW3S72192-0-AD2 52”/72” 192” 30” $23030 946
 ATW3S66204-0-AD2 44½”/66” 204” 30” $23143 933
 ATW3S72204-0-AD2 50½”/72” 204” 30” $23801 997
 ATW3S66216-0-AD2 43½”/66” 216” 30” $23887 980
 ATW3S72216-0-AD2 49½”/72” 216” 30” $24583 1048
31
Description Model  D W H List Price Weight (lbs.)
Wedge Conference Table VI
5-piece top, 4 bases, 3 VPD doors ATW4S66240-0-AD3 41”/66” 240” 30” $28895 1121
 ATW4S72240-0-AD3 47”/72” 240” 30” $29668 1196
 ATW4S78240-0-AD3 53”/78” 240” 30” $30450 1271
 ATW4S66270-0-AD3 38”/66” 270” 30” $31376 1241
 ATW4S72270-0-AD3 44”/72” 270” 30” $32250 1325
 ATW4S78270-0-AD3 50”/78” 270” 30” $33134 1410
 ATW4S66288-0-AD3 36”/66” 288” 30” $32584 1312
 ATW4S72288-0-AD3 42”/72” 288” 30” $33520 1402
 ATW4S78288-0-AD3 48”/78” 288” 30” $34470 1492
32
33
Description Model     List Price
Additional Voice Power and Data Fixture
for Intermediate Application ADI    $1091
34
Media Units
Media Units are available with two credenza heights.
The 36” buffet height is the perfect compliment to a
conference table. The 20” high credenza is ideal for
use in public areas, or other stand alone situations.
They make a strong statement with clean lines and
angular details. Media Units are available with outer
bookcase ends providing ample storage and an optional
video-conferencing camera shelf.
All units shown with optional camera shelf.
See page 36 for all optional details
Media Unit III
with end bookcases AVDX40-2410686-HH 24” 106” 85½” $19016 760
Description Model  D W H List Price Weight (lbs.)
Media Unit I
with 36” buffet height credenza AVDC4S-246086-HH 24” 60” 85½” $10566 336
Media Unit IV
with end bookcases AVDX40-2411886-GGGG 24” 118” 85½” $19254 802
 AVDX40-2413086-GGGG 24” 130” 85½” $19532 835
 All units shown with optional camera shelf. See page 36 for additional options.
Media Unit II
with 36” buffet height credenza AVDC4S-247286-GGGG 24” 72” 85½” $10808 378
 AVDC4S-248486-GGGG 24” 84” 85½” $11080 410
35
36
Media Unit VIII
with end bookcases AVDX10-1813074-HHHH 18” 130” 74” $17107 698
 All units shown with optional camera shelf. See page 36 for additional options.
Media Unit VII
with end bookcases AVDX10-1811874-HHHH 18” 118” 74” $16834 667
Media Unit VI
with 20” H credenza AVDC1S-188474-HHHH 18” 84” 74” $10008 400
Description Model  D W H List Price Weight (lbs.)
Media Unit V

for 77½”H unit— Price reflects both sides
Media Unit Optional Details
Media Units come standard with wood shelves.
Optional glass shelves and halogen light package may
be specified. Optional hinged doors are also available
for the end bookcases.
Radiused ³⁄₄” tempered glass camera shelf Wood camera shelf
37
38
Buffet Credenza
AERO Buffet Credenzas feature a similar aesthetic as
the tables. The DuoTone finish adds a floating quality to
the top and the light scale. The top is flush along the case
front with angular details overhanging on the sides.
A metal reveal accents the bottom of the case.
Buffet Credenza II ACOV-247236-HHHH 24” 72” 36” $5746 204
 ACOV-247236-GGGG 24” 72” 36” $6370 214
Description Model  D W H List Price Weight (lbs.)
Buffet Credenza I ACOV-246036-HH 24” 60” 36” $6206 190
 ACOV-246036-HcH 24” 60” 36” $6629 220
Buffet Credenza III ACOV-248436-HHHH 24” 84” 36” $5940 218
 ACOV-248436-GGGG 24” 84” 36” $6564 228
Buffet Credenza IV ACOV-249636-GGGGGG 24” 96” 36” $8168 262
 ACOV-249636-GGtGG 24” 96” 36” $9396 372
 ACOV-249636-GGjGG 24” 96” 36” $8799 342
39
40
Conference Compliments
The AERO collection includes various complimentary
items to complete any conference room. The Lectern
features an angular sub-top, pedestal and accent base
that compliments the table. The Serving Carts provide
convenient, portable storage with an integral handle
built in the top end overhangs. Hospitality Tables add
a functional finishing touch that matches the AERO
aesthetic and ties the room together with a strong
design statement.
Hospitality Table ATS4L-216036-JJJ 21” 60” 36” $5999 134
 ATS4L-217236-JJJJ 21” 72” 36” $6860 162
Description Model  D W H List Price Weight (lbs.)
Hospitality Cart AVSNC1-204636 20” 46” 36” $4312 158
 AVSHC1-204636 20” 46” 36” $4913 178
Lectern AVP-293248 29” 32” 48” $3971 100